TH 9T T, RFT @ug JFanng ST SEET & J@Eit #r
3rhator va fadtator gfddes
3raf 01.04.15 ¥ 31.03.18
- TH
() FEATIAT :-
IYREd fag 3T fr RERAT & woawy fgaA=™e e daradr

TS AfAfATH 1994 1 aRT 118 H AMUA gled T FYFd A Td 39
gfag garadr 9 f3eer & 93 Ear PCH-HC-(5)C(15)LAD/2006-12669
feetier 07.04.2016 gRT YA TSt GEAT3N & 3hator & giffica fAgers,
TAE @ 9RueT fadmr, Boa, & 39 Se & gied ad 99ad 691,
Jorrg @us  JFarNd, e serer & 3af 01.04.15 ¥ 31.03.18 &
AGT3T T 3heT0T Y, TANT @ Gle AHmET gR1 fhar arar |
3FaTor A F R A dua # REfaf@a vuer / afRe s
-

TeTeT :-
#. ¥ a1 rafer
1 AATT 3 &t 01.04.15 & 22.01.16
2 AT gk qor 23.01.16 § SMAR
g -
#. §. CI rafer
1 AT gAT FAR  01.04.15 & 12.08.15
2 A feg A 13.08.15 & 16.09.16

3 A eI g 17.09.16 & 31.03.18

(@) TR ARGt &1 9]:-
IMH 9T I, [Thg Tus oFaeNg & @it 3af™ 01.04.15 &
31.03.18 & 3ihaToT TF fI6T0T & gRier 918 a8 iR sfafAaansit &r

IR e T 9k @ ¢ |




FoWo T o FfafAdant & df@ca ] ufr (amat #)

1 4.1 UHhs TE! H db WA & =Y H 3R 0.03
2 5 T Tod agell 8 AW 0.64
3 6 3eTelel T YA o FIeAT 13.40
4 7 garReransit @ qut e e wele &R & 1.25
Ce2)
5 8 ST ATHI FT Soglel HUSR TEeX F o HLaAl 3.75
6 9 HleRk orgel & $ha A 3fAh $[Ircred 0.60
7 M fAmfor Bt 7 Tehd TR @ O 7T BT 0.78
8 12 139 fad 3T & FET W AEART 0T 2.72
$TT- &

2 TAATT 3HHETOT-
IH gIaad T, 9 @us  Seamng, e Sierer & 3afe
4/2015 & 03/2018 T & AW HT JUH U TIHATT 3ihator A T
FA, AT HUFN vd A Shad FAR, Ffoass o@r gdetw gR e
03.05.18 & 07.05.18 dsh UATH YA HATrT H fhaT I | k@3l &r
faEqa S ¢ 3 vd oy & v Al &1 9ge et R @ fhar

T |
T a¥ 3 g
2015-16 12/2015 09/2015
2016-17 08/2016 08/2016
2017-18 03/2018 06/2017

SH 37heTor Ug foRIeToT Yfddesd & 9IR9or 9aid & fgeaor
HRHNT gRI 3UY Hdls 5 FoI13il Td HfHelg & MUR T fhar
AT § | 3Fd GUIT R HhaT0T &l 3Tt Flars ferdl off arerd gere/
e & OY/ TAd T 3UaeY o gl Hr Fufd 7 iharor gfadesd W




At arer Rl o W & Tl dEr ofieT fymer |, Rw. Suerly
g1 |
3HRTOT ek :-

IH TIEd W), [ @ugs Fearng, ST Sierer & 9t
4/2015 & 3/2018 T & AW T HR&TT Yooh 7200 TAAT & | I
3heTUT Yok I TR T (@I S goe & AL § fAes , Uy
o et faHmeT (T8 odo) RIFET-9 H U &t g 3iheaTor JTRTeer
HEAT 126 feaATeh 07.05.18  gRT 3y foham aram , S Sfeqoreran &
Jgad §RT 3M%¢ &A1 648135 (KCCB) A 15.05.18 37200 fAcere,
T or@r wdre faemer (fRovo) RI#ar-171009 & 9 &T fear amr |
i feufa -

IH Jadd T, §RT Y& ARG & HFTER IqH TIad & 379
01.04.15 & 31.03.18 & @3t & fady Rufa e gar & o -

(1) @ @9 - 99 9ad @, & 379 01.04.15 & 31.03.18 dF Hr
g Siar $r oy RRufa &1 faavor -

a¥ gy uitd  aner cp) sfeaa Aw

2015-16 169592 80124 249716 82918 166798
2016-17 166798 34219 201017 53221 147796
2017-18 147796 75296 223092 7652 215440
(2) e - TH JUEd G, & IE 01.04.15 & 31.03.18 T H
3eferat i fadr Reafa &1 defad favor et vor & & , oraem
faeqd faavor Heeer aRflse-1 & off fear o § -

a¥ AT e D)) g Afean A

2015-16 385410 830903 1216313 1018008 198305
2016-17 198305 698268 896573 476946 419627
2017-18 419627 2848192 3267819 1927950 1339869
d& gaATE fQavoh -

| i -

feaih 31.03.18 &I Ahs AT HF feadm AW : 7215440/-



3elclel :-

S

feerer 31.03.18 &) Uss af2AT & 3ffead AV : T1339869/-
¥ i F e A s afat A

festi® 31.03.18 # feas Aw : ¥1555309/-

festies 31.03.18 I d @ral & 31feawm ¥ : T 1601673.07/-

featier 31.03.18 &I gxdaTd JIfer : T 446/-
d% @rar gEar afr
GEN-A, 13" FC, SFC, KCCB- 2019005158 42944422
VKVNY,MP LAD,SD, HGB-88110100014617 1168951.85
IAY, HGB-88110100020858 2433.00
AAY, HGB-88110100021051 844.00
Fel TR 1601673.07

Bank Reconciliation Statement

Particulars Debit Credit
Balance a per Cash Book as on 31.03.18 1555309 -
Cheque issued but not cleared up to 31.03.18 49536 -
Ch. No 312067 Dated 26.03.18, ¥ 26766/-(14™ FC)
Ch. No 312068 Dated 26.03.18, ¥ 13702/-(14™ FC)
Ch. No 312072 Dated 26.03.18, T 9068/-(14™ FC)
Cash in Hand (Own Source) - 446
Balance as per Pass Book - 1601673
Difference - 2726
Total 1604845 1604845

41 ps T8 &1 96 Q@I 9 FEETER FfidaF T 59 & SR 30,03 /G BT

AN—

AT U Jaradr Ut (AT S9ic o |, T, WY d 9)
fage 2002 & fage 7(3) @ 10(1) & ITEAR TA™ S Ahg Tl & AST

FI dF WAl & AY F AT Fem 3fqAad § | i garad

Fr A+

981 & 31dcllehel H URIT AT T GO NI 3iheToT AT & SNl U

4



4.2

4.3

8 g S @l ST AT Agr fohdT 1T 2T, o #FRor ¥ s
31.03.18 &1 Uhs <&l A gof UlAfSedl & AR Uhs €1 Td o &
Hfedd AT H 32726 & HeaX IiAT A7 [S1FaT fawgd <R 07 4 H =
T gl 5 aR Rufd Tose e g 3heTor JfOaTaer dear 125 e
07.05.18 &RT T&UTY TISC HTeT g el AT AT, ek Foedt A o
HET =7 feaiieh 07.05.18 gRT iad fohar 917 foh 3o 3fea) ARy
32726 9R S 3Wed a9 Hdl fedT SR | 3 3fgdrel=m &
3h&TUT &l A AV U9 HdS § FIAER 9add 6 Uhs il &
AST @ deb Wil & AV & WY AT fhar Sir gRARET v e |
ST & g & garad $r Aws 9l & 31.03.18 &I vad afa
U9 UOdd WUl N1 HcAdd el fhar a=m ar f9d e acanad
AT 3TITelel] § 3HhaTOT 1 37aared Fard |

AT qur g gRT e A § dF gRT R 3R Fe -

A Uehs T€1 AT deh UM gehl i ST &l TR 9T I o
Hhc ATHT H Hidd TUT Tl §RT T $Hr AR 3HGel A & <Ueh
ERT TERA e A BAT Td Holgll &1 Il &1 a1s o Sifeh
RATRIT w2l Oy U (/AT 99lc J® Thd HUa g ) FIe 2002
& a8 17(2) & (AR IR & Fhifh 3Fd F@AEER - 31000 &
318 &1 eTare ek g7 fohar ST 39faTT § | 3 |fd aur gue &
AT § Ak gRT AR 3MERT Fel & A TR FAIAGTAR 39T Haran
ST AT 3H bR & 3MER0T W Rl T & Aeh odlls ST Fifeh 5d
PR & 3IMEX0T ¥ R & gfAFAS Fr FHET § SehR w81 ol ST
Hehell § | ERT IR & F& 3emeor AefafEa ¢ -

a1 §E&dT Y% wewr / aw wuARE w1 3mERa iy
T R)

GEN-A, 13" FC, SFC, 782491/ 13.08.2015 A T AR 132000.00

KCCB- 2019005158 (39-9E1TT)

-do- 782492/ 21.08.2015 #r foeg A 6300.00
(@)

-do- 782496/ 24.09.2015 A T FAR 91600.00

(39-9eaTeT)



-do-

4.4

782497/ 03.10.2015 A e 43700.00
(@)

g H g & 99d A F9-EEid, 139 99r 149 faa 3mAer ud SFC
VKVNY Hefe¥d 33 &30 &7 {@-1W1d Teh &1 seh @id # @ =1 A
e 93 &I PCH-HA(5)C(15)-13(L)5-47005-81 f&atis 15.02.12 &
ITER T H T ISt & -4 I IG-3GME Ie91-2 s Trd
# @M ST 3AfeTd AT | 3 3% 9T A AR ordl & 3HER d% @i
o Gl &0 iy Tuse w Td [AGARTER 37eleT -2 ANl g JUH dh
@I GieledT GIARETA Fleh TeITeledl ¥ 3h&T0T 1 Idard Ham |
Y TS %0.64 ARG A1 a¥ell & AY IRIT AT -

YOI $T TG Al § IIod AT A Felewd 39aey 3iffera &
3ThE&TUT el X 9T T foh feeTrn 31.03.18 & IEH & &I H
rfaRoTgAR ¥63500 @1 gprar WIRT a¥fell &g AW A, Srahr agen

AT AT B |

1. TEhT -

a¥ YAy AEHT HT AGT AT it ayel &g
Ay

2015-16 0 10810 10810 10810 0

2016-17 0 31800 31800 100 31700

2017-18 31700 31800 63500 0 63500

2. 8- To¥d I I A HILEAT -

GaId T T Sl @ 9Iod T FH Hafoud 3asy ifAe@l #i
3hETUT el IR 91T 9137 foh 9a—d gRT 3{hafor 3afer 2015-16 &
2017-18 & §- UTEd T gl At 1 AT Ta o & Sl agfell & 3o
9T fhT T A | 3T FAIATEAR - TEd d GGl o Pl I
3T TISC e & HTY-ATY SR Gl Ffday el AT L |
Iefere X13.40 @ &1 3UANT 7 FIAT :-

TUIT N 3elelel 8 Hoietd 3ucletl sars g Faar (TRfrse-
1) & AR oAl 31.03.18 T e 1339869 3YANT &g AV |

6



I Judd gRI afdest faehreicaes Sl 8 9o fegerel & Thfa o
T AT ITER 3efelT AR AT fAfgd 3afr & aNieT <7 7 el & HROl
el T HAUUT glel o AT~ Y HIHRT A3 H ATHIUN Sl gled dlel
oeT § AT gl UST | 37T 3felerel AR H AR afr & ek
I & A o HRON H TISC P §F TATH AR A 30 Tl
I TR 1o Hh 3o TR N T 1 ARG fhar T sz
TR I AT Hfetd HEAT Al fomdm I |
itwaReanst @t qut fFe R=TR1.25 d@ Fla/F R &1 7 F& -

B9 Tt I (AT doic oW, T, YU g §«) e 2002
& 19 67 (4) , 67 (5) TUF 69 BRI TCIHR/ICR & HA el I
oaiReardt (Afderd scafe AT e gafa § | <9 a3t &
3ihetor # 9 I R aRfAse-2 A R 9T [ARUER daRd g
3125058 & FCih/FR &1 HF fAfdar Foaetl oarReransit #r qur feu
fo=r & foham arm, St 1o 3o At & 3TAR o gl & HROT HHAAAT
T IAeT® § | A FIHEN H FT FAIAGER 7 Fa & HRON H
TS A §Y 50 AR F et TSR H el & FafAd
AR ST TAT AT & ATAGER & Tieh AR #T % fhan ST
AR fohar Smw |
%3.75 a1@ T HY WHIM FT Seglal HUSR Mo A F FI&T :-

B.9. Tagdr I (fad Soic o, e, HUU g ) Ie 2002
& 9 69, 70 Td 71 & T T IS AT & HUsSR IS H Segrol
e, TRT el UF HUSROT  9HAa  qaiRedd gafdd § | &3
a3t & 3hetor A g 9 fh aRfrse-3 F for av faavongar
9arId §RT 375293/~ &1 %I FI 35 AHIAT AT Seglel HUSK Ioeex #
el foram arm ar, S f& 39d fAgAET & gER & gl & #Ror AfaafAd
g JYicsleleh § | 37c: Eih TR & Fealsl HIAGHAR HUSR oreey #
HW%WWH%M&@HHMW@?@WWW
fATATAR USRS H A1 FARTT F |
HieR dlgel @ @9 4 0.60 G BT ¥d YIar—




10

143 a9 39T & TIAd AR & Feafai@d asa fr g &
IR fF Tad §RT #¥el U Soifdedhd & 12 HeR oiSel & &I
sgAdqd fAfder & 3muR W 20330 9fd Hlo’ @ge W fhar arm o,
Safer @9 Soff gRT 99 &ar HIMURJA/KGR/DMA/SPV-VIII2016/557
festier 16.02.17 R WeR age Hr T 215356 Ifd HleR se AuiRa
dr S A | I wIlAT A@EH 34974 9id HIeR A1SC HT X Fel
¥59688 1 e Il dhlch 3MMYfciehcll ol HeIfded ST YaleT fohar ara
Uil BT & Td HIoR oisc & HT g 8H Foll fGHET § =g FaAmoT
gx Y grcq STer fohar AT AT | HT: AT ¥ AR GHOT 9T YT
R e 310 g W T Fa a1 ARcT Tose wi 3=gar 3w
AT T IS TR I59688 T agell 3T FHld & el ARG
Td JHeJUTelall & 3HH&TUT &I G ¢ | T H1 faRor Aefafad &

#$0H0 QP faer &1 fQavor A FT O
&7 fRavor
1 14 ”a%  Bill No. 049 Dated 08.06.17, 12 "ok 243960

18.06.17 M/s Mandav Akshay Urja Shop dsc

AT FEt & yFwas dUR e [ & 3T w1 -

B9, daradr I (AT a9l o, T, I g 1) e 2002
& IH 94 & AR I50000 T 3HA 3if¥h AR & Hdl Hr fosares
YRR & cTehoilehl Fdlehicl AT WTeFeholel AR fohw foar o8t foham o
ohdr o7 | AT St @ gEfud S99 a3y f S AR WO9rRT
T o g §R1 AT AaRonar AT St W sy gerafae g
deheilehl EdIehid TUT UTerehelel AR T foam €1 fovam aram, S o et
% 3elhel o Bl o HRUT IFAIAT T UfIoleieh § 158h AR S
H grar R 37ehetoT EfY H B9, 9T Ue (Ad soic a@ |, @4,
AU T o) I 2002 & IH 29 & AR 9 WA Y FR AE
frr v & SOw aftld sRf W @ fi 715 AfX @7 gar A6 TT FqET |
3c: AT SRt W fHU 0 7wl FaTH HDRT HI FHAR Thid o

8



11

12

fafAd Famr S e g § Hafeud AN qReder afiRd 3w Sifed
AT I AT ARTT F 37T v a0 =73 v aegel 3fd
Hid & el & 3Wed I0TEd U gagd @fe # FaA71 Hag I |
F #H T AR & fqawor fAeafafad § -

F0H0 F FT ATH fafr &1 a
1. . TEaT HIR 92y golled Feall 14" FC
2. . T wag [Rg & W & Ay 14" FC
3 . 9OEd W 14" FC

fator Rt % iga R § 0.78 @ o1 ARE TI—
o & U o fSrtai@d FEfr st # w@ied TRy @ 277500
HRd T A & 75 A oW aR RfT Tase &1 S0 3egAr sHbHr awgel

3T S O s eIl A 37HeTUT &I IId HIArAT ST ;-

HHH T FT AT e /ged @ AR At =T

& afdr

1 . garhr TEAT U 9w Mg 30000/- 50000/- 20000/-
& Feell (VKVNY)

2 . geFer AT dTH 60000/- 80000/- 20000/-

FIRAR gt & R AT
de g gelled delt (13 1

FC)
3 . 3iforer arsr etemerr 2500/- 10000/- 7500/-
(TSC)
4 . @ &1 HAe geer AG 170000/- 200000/- 30000/-
(MPLAD)

3HeTOT & NI 3{ahaTor 3ifarasr dear 125 f&eiw 07.05.18
&RT 3%d 3 oIg AR IR AT TI5¢ el & Fer r a1, F@h
Hocdt # o §E&Ar e feAi 07.05.18 N7 Fid fham amr i 3o
3R cag AR & agell 8 T&dd F&AT 4 fe=eh 26.03.18 gNT fashrd
gus JUHR & AegH F e daa 3RS H gRd Far = § |
37cT: 3 RN T e agell X eaTeled] § 3haTor 1 7aard Hard
Ug #HfdST H 59 PR & T A § IRER fhar I |
133 faa Imaler & FRf W %2.72 o9 # Ffaafaa = -

9§ 2015-16 ¥ PRl Reogar 138 R 3w &
& fasaresT gq 3272347 1 ¥y fohar arm AT Wfehel S & 9rm & g

9



Sl & fAsuresT g @& ISR i Fpfa vd TR ged G B 7S
A g F & B.Y. IO T (A9 sofc oW, THH, aTU g 971) &9
2002 & ATH 94 & TR TRMATAS T Aehellehl TIpfd TUT reFeheled
IR T I & Td A & AT YRR H qRAT H qiafsedr Hr ag o |
13d faa 3T J2Ur Fa-Fid @ AfA FT W@-I@E TH & s @rar qe&ar
2019005158 (KCCB) # glel o &RUT 3¢l A &l HaTcliedl T Tl A
SAT Ui & Y f&ar 3 an Sife sfaafaa ar |

$0 HO0 FF FT AH aET &Il g URY
1 f. TFar 33X Vr. No. 51 Dated 13.08.15, ¥ 18825- 102748/-
RgF =R Vr. No. 52 Dated 13.08.15, ¥ 3000-
St I & & Vr. No. 53 Dated 13.08.15, T 35730-
GE Vr. No. 54 Dated 13.08.15, I 32943-

13

Vr. No. 74 Dated 01.10.15, ¥ 500(/-
Vr. No. 75 Dated 01.10.15, ¥ 4750Q-
Vr. No. 76 Dated 09.10.15, ¥ 2500-

f. TEaT e Vr. No. 55 Dated 13.08.15, T 18825- 132779/-
gl & gollel ol  Vr. No. 56 Dated 13.08.15, ¥ 3000-
RED Vr. No. 57 Dated 13.08.15, ¥ 1948(Q-

Vr. No. 62 Dated 24.09.15, ¥ 1250Q-

Vr. No. 63 Dated 24.09.15, X 42142-

Vr. No. 68 Dated 24.09.15, ¥ 6848-

Vr. No. 70 Dated 24.09.15, ¥ 29984-
f. TEAT Bag  Vr. No. 64 Dated 24.09.15, ¥ 6275- 36820/-
g & & & @rg Vr. No. 64 () Dated 24.09.15, T 675-

Vr. No. 66 Dated 24.09.15, ¥ 975%-

Vr. No. 67 Dated 24.09.15, ¥ 13267-

Vr. No. 68 Dated 24.09.15, ¥ 6848-

3hETOT & GRTeT 37haToT ATOITae §&ar 125 et 07.05.18 gRI
37d AR 7w e R Tuse Fa §q el T a1 |, fSFEd deast
# o &A1 Y feaAeh 07.05.18 g1 Fiad foham rar foh 3o gahor H
Bleldllel 3WIed IEIEAUTT F 39T Far fear smdam | 37cT: efrer
3IUTeTAT & 37heTOT T 79 Al Td HiaST & 37 YR & Afagiard
T w8 IRER fFar S |
v sfalea afr # @FyeeeEr @ae a F@r -

10



14

15

B.9. Tagdr T (fad Soic o, e, HUU g 9d) Ie 2002
& IH 11 & IR IAF Ta-d  §NT 39sy fdReFd fAfer
T N W& IR F¥eh ASEIhd deb |, FEhT seh 3YaT TR
gfaefaat & 58 TR & HafRa o o 3nfaa & fF s W
HRAKAH M FART S Teh | Red AH GAIT gRI 38 fage &
3TIITeTAT STET T 1S AT TUT 3haToT Irafer & a1 @IS foder @gh foham
AT AT, St foRig FUfd & 3aclidhd & Ig Tose g fh dagd & 9"
gfday Afeat & bt A & HfARFT A 3Ty AT | 3§ gH F HROT
T I Al § ST W T ad &l IHARFd AT & &9 H gled dTel
e & dfad e IST | 3H SR a¥qeufd ¥Ove A gU HfasT A
AIATTER HAaE! AT AT ek HeUTelell ¥ a0 DI e
AT I |
e "t &1 W@ W@ T F -

B9, TaIdr I (T Soic o, e, HTU g 1) @Ier 2002
& fH 29 & 31 & 3eddld Jaad gNI faffieat ISeeRt / aifderar &
@ @E fRaT ST AT AT | 3heToT & Rl 91T -7 o Jarad
gRT oot ISyt / PGl &1 W@ WW@e FgF fhar ar ar S b
Jfafdd g ufases § | 37 FIAGER 5 HFear g FoeeRt &
W @IS a1 S gARead fhar s |

1. 3T e |

ITET AT 9T hT ST USara JaEeT |

g AT 1 3RIT I@-TWT 7 I |
HIH TTEN IR o HTT |
HAW FT HHC USSR IEeX IR o el |
T W R o FT |
7. I g FT HUSR ISR H Soglol o e |
HUSR P YI& FAUT 7 HET—
B9, daradr I (AT a9l o, T, I g 1) e 2002
& IH 73 & Aeddld 9OId & HUSR & Ycdsh 6 HE 91 FcIal
T fohar ST 3feld 8, Wed 3haToT & SRIeT 9rm aram o qargd

o g k~ w0 DN

11



ERT UK T [AIATER Tcamel =gl fhar aram § 5w s & &ufa
TISE &I ST AT 38 Heedl H 3MAfaTd HIae! 3HT H A 3Tl
T 50 AT Fr Aged AT S0 |

16  ATSA I HEHPN FAL TUT TAhdl FAS F T o AT -

TR R @l &9 & TAAOT H Asiqyl ¥ HaU AT JA;T Iop

AT T I fhar a3 o1 9o 8.9, gl U (A defe o
Hehal, U G o) foigad 2002 & s 93(1) dur 108 & 3He[aR 3ol
AT & FECIST hl T HHAET TUT Hcehell HAE § 3oFd HAIARTAR
AT 6T HIERT IAT AT | 3: 3Fd & 37T H AT el I
e Tase X |

17 &g smafa fafOsr - 3@ e @ S 781 R @ 3 s -2
OfAAT T 3HHETUT & GRIA & AUerT X far a3l

18 fased :oi@t & gurR & Iraegerdr ¢ |

e/ —
(I =< 3 )
SLAEENED
R ol wie famT
feATare T, RMe—171009
HI 50 0177—2620881
Sich H&AT— b1 (Telovo) U= (T=) (15)(2)211,/2018 WUS—1—6102—6105 fa-Tich—14.09.18
fore—09
gfdfetlt— 71 BT FaAmRl / awae HRIaR! 8 UNd o
Uollgpd 1 Afea, I darad a9, e @ve dwrta, RNter swirer (Rovo) &1 g9
M & AT UG @1 Sl 2 fh 98 39 3f@efvr ufddes R Sfaad srRarg
PRD AU IR 9 [AURT BT Ueb A8 & WIR Wor1 AR o |
2 9, gErgdl ST f9ET f2odo, HgEE, REe—171009 B URT AT 1
(@) # aftta srffafiaaet W Fwfad darra aftd & Maedd dRdars
PR B foTg Feer SR -1 =g Uivd = |
3 Rter dara eifer), wivrsT Rerd awermer, ST sirsT, fovo
4 Gue [dHr BN, f[dbrd Wve T rd, e diTsT f2omo

Bl / —
(S =< 2)
SERGENEY
R T et fommT
feaTad uqer, RMe—171009

12
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BIF 50 0177—2620881



